2018-12-06 LADIES vs GENTLEMEN Resultado final

11 mesas, 22 parejas. Niimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 240,0. Promedio+/=/- ajuste 60 minimo / 50 exacto/ 40 méximo %.

Rank Par.
1 7
2 19
3 11
4 9
5 22
6 12
7 4
8- 13
9 2
10 18
11 17
12 15
13 10
14 16
15 1
16 3
17 8
18 6
19 21
20 20
21 14
22 5

Pts

310,0
2979
290,7
281,9
279,1

273,7
267,1
262,9
258,0
256,4

252,1
2474
246,1
231,3
223,9

218,3
216,6
213,4
196,6
185,1
1374
134,1

%

64,6
62,1
60,6
58,7
58,1

57,0
55,6
54,8
53,8
534

52,5
51,5
51,3
48,2
46,6

45,5
45,1
44.5
40,9
38,6
28,6
27,9

Nombre

Cristina ALVAREZ - M® Cruz PEREDO
Willem VAN EIJCK - Manuel DE LA MAZA
Eddie LUCIONI - John DAKIN

Ellen VAN DER WERFF - Ankie ANDRIESEN
Aleks LISHKOV - Giles IP

Sidney AZAGURY - Elias CHOKRON

Emiluchi MARQUES - Margaret BENSADON
Anne ANDRIESEN - August VAN DER WERFF
Juana LOPEZ - Rosa HERNANDEZ

Wil VAN ROYEN - Louis HUF

Antonio SANDOVAL - Angel COBAS
Emile ESKENAZI - Hans PLUG

Juana MARTIN - Fina PLAZA

Edgar WOPPELMANN - Charles PUIROUD
Nieves BRONCANO - Inés TERESA

Montse PORTAS - Maite CARASSO

Natividad ROMANOS - Isabel HERNANDEZ,
Katherine CLAFFEY - Anne MC MAHON

Milan KOSTADINOVIC - Milan ARANDJELOVIC
Volkeart STRUYCKEN - Cees RYN BEEK

Nilo LAMBRUSCHINI - Fredy BALCELLS

M® Eugenia ASTIGARRAGA - Marian RODRIGO




